Jeanne Labuda

2013 Bills Sponsored

HB13-1067
HB13-1082
HB13-1192
HB13-1279
HJR13-1014
SB13-048

Cancel Primary Major Pol Party No Contested Races
Expunging Juvenile Delinquency Records
Genetically Engineered Food Labeling

Juvenile Physical Restraints And Waiver Of Counsel
Peace Corps Anniversary

Authorize Local Government Use Of HUTF For Transit

2012 Bills Sponsored

HB12-1018
HB12-1041
HB12-1087
HB12-1131
HB12-1207
HB12-1233
HB12-1260
SB12-176
SJR12-017

FPPA Social Security Pension Modifications
Electronic Death Registration System

On-line Animal Abusers Registry

Child Loss Awareness Vehicle License Plate

Sunset Cover All Children Advisory Committee

Legal Separation Court Appearance Procedure

Limit Enterprise Zone Investment Income Tax Credit
Revisor's Bill

National Women's History Month

2011 Bills Sponsored

HB11-1029
HB11-1148
HB11-1152
HB11-1193
HB11-1202
HJR11-1016
SJR11-020
SJR11-029

Special Offender Drug Sales Libraries
Disclosure Health Worker Employment Info
Health Care Workforce Data Collection
Family Advocacy Juvenile Mental Health
Approp For Change Order Prior To Work
National Library Week

Peace Corps Anniversary

National Women's History Month

2010 Bills Sponsored

HB10-1071
HB10-1130
HB10-1244
HB10-1249
SB10-021
SB10-024
SB10-060
SB10-123

Forestry Eliminate Experience Regmnt
Wolf & Wildlife Center License Plates
Corporate Practice Of Medicine
Expedited Residential Foreclosure Sales
Volunteer Firefighter Pension Plan
Eliminate FPPA Affiliated Local Plans
Rule Review Bill

Secretary Of State On-line Publications

Postponed Indefinitely
Signed into Law
Postponed Indefinitely
Lost in House
Adopted

Signed into Law

Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Postponed Indefinitely
Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Postponed Indefinitely
Deemed Lost

Adopted

Postponed Indefinitely
Signed into Law
Postponed Indefinitely
Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Adopted

Adopted

Adopted

Signed into Law
Postponed Indefinitely
Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Signed into Law



2009 Bills Sponsored

HB09-1030
HB09-1048
HB09-1179
HB09-1201
HB09-1271
HB09-1277
HB09-1281
HB09-1368
SB09-292

FPPA Pension Plan IRS Qualification
Boards Affecting Persons With Disability
Address Confidentiality Prog Eligibility
Land Use Planning Mil Installations
Titling & Registration System Fee
Electric Utility Customer Info Fuel Mix
State Boards Persons With Disabilities
Exclude Specified Contracts From CCMS
Revisor's Bill

2008 Bills Sponsored

HBO08-1064
HB08-1102
HBO08-1176
HBO08-1263
HBO08-1412
HJR08-1034
SJR08-012

Regulate Naturopathic Doctors

Lig Enf Div & State Lic Auth Cash Fund
Custody Orders Military Deployment
Victim Notification Bond Issues
Revisor's Bill #1

Spinal Muscular Atrophy Awareness
Peace Corps Anniversary

2007 Bills Sponsored

HB07-1042
HB07-1161
HB07-1192
HB07-1213
SJR07-018

Mental HIth Reg Bds Members Terms
Juvenile Risk Assessment Training
Regulate Naturopathic Doctors

CO Heallth Facilities Auth Act Update
Peace Corps Anniversary

Signed into Law
Postponed Indefinitely
Signed into Law
Postponed Indefinitely
Postponed Indefinitely
Postponed Indefinitely
Signed into Law
Postponed Indefinitely
Signed into Law

Postponed Indefinitely
Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Adopted

Adopted

Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Postponed Indefinitely
Signed into Law
Adopted



