# Jeanne Labuda

## **2013 Bills Sponsored**

HB13-1067	Cancel Primary Major Pol Party No Contested Races	Postponed Indefinitely
HB13-1082	Expunging Juvenile Delinquency Records	Signed into Law
HB13-1192	Genetically Engineered Food Labeling	Postponed Indefinitely
HB13-1279	Juvenile Physical Restraints And Waiver Of Counsel	Lost in House
HJR13-1014	Peace Corps Anniversary	Adopted
SB13-048	Authorize Local Government Use Of HUTF For Transit	Signed into Law

## **2012** Bills Sponsored

HB12-1018	FPPA Social Security Pension Modifications	Signed into Law
HB12-1041	Electronic Death Registration System	Signed into Law
HB12-1087	On-line Animal Abusers Registry	Postponed Indefinitely
HB12-1131	Child Loss Awareness Vehicle License Plate	Signed into Law
HB12-1207	Sunset Cover All Children Advisory Committee	Signed into Law
HB12-1233	Legal Separation Court Appearance Procedure	Signed into Law
HB12-1260	Limit Enterprise Zone Investment Income Tax Credit	Postponed Indefinitely
SB12-176	Revisor's Bill	Deemed Lost
SJR12-017	National Women's History Month	Adopted

## **2011** Bills Sponsored

HB11-1029	Special Offender Drug Sales Libraries	Postponed Indefinitely
HB11-1148	Disclosure Health Worker Employment Info	Signed into Law
HB11-1152	Health Care Workforce Data Collection	Postponed Indefinitely
HB11-1193	Family Advocacy Juvenile Mental Health	Signed into Law
HB11-1202	Approp For Change Order Prior To Work	Signed into Law
HJR11-1016	National Library Week	Adopted
SJR11-020	Peace Corps Anniversary	Adopted
SJR11-029	National Women's History Month	Adopted

# **2010 Bills Sponsored**

HB10-1071	Forestry Eliminate Experience Reqmnt	Signed into Law
HB10-1130	Wolf & Wildlife Center License Plates	Postponed Indefinitely
HB10-1244	Corporate Practice Of Medicine	Signed into Law
HB10-1249	Expedited Residential Foreclosure Sales	Signed into Law
SB10-021	Volunteer Firefighter Pension Plan	Signed into Law
SB10-024	Eliminate FPPA Affiliated Local Plans	Signed into Law
SB10-060	Rule Review Bill	Signed into Law
SB10-123	Secretary Of State On-line Publications	Signed into Law

# 2009 Bills Sponsored

HB09-1030	FPPA Pension Plan IRS Qualification	Signed into Law
HB09-1048	Boards Affecting Persons With Disability	Postponed Indefinitely
HB09-1179	Address Confidentiality Prog Eligibility	Signed into Law
HB09-1201	Land Use Planning Mil Installations	Postponed Indefinitely
HB09-1271	Titling & Registration System Fee	Postponed Indefinitely
HB09-1277	Electric Utility Customer Info Fuel Mix	Postponed Indefinitely
HB09-1281	State Boards Persons With Disabilities	Signed into Law
HB09-1368	Exclude Specified Contracts From CCMS	Postponed Indefinitely
SB09-292	Revisor's Bill	Signed into Law

## 2008 Bills Sponsored

HB08-1064	Regulate Naturopathic Doctors	Postponed Indefinitely
HB08-1102	Liq Enf Div & State Lic Auth Cash Fund	Signed into Law
HB08-1176	Custody Orders Military Deployment	Signed into Law
HB08-1263	Victim Notification Bond Issues	Signed into Law
HB08-1412	Revisor's Bill #1	Signed into Law
HJR08-1034	Spinal Muscular Atrophy Awareness	Adopted
SJR08-012	Peace Corps Anniversary	Adopted

# 2007 Bills Sponsored

HB07-1042	Mental HIth Reg Bds Members Terms	Signed into Law
HB07-1161	Juvenile Risk Assessment Training	Signed into Law
HB07-1192	Regulate Naturopathic Doctors	Postponed Indefinitely
HB07-1213	CO Heallth Facilities Auth Act Update	Signed into Law
SJR07-018	Peace Corps Anniversary	Adopted